

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.14181 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02	27.06.2025	<u>TCDS,J</u> It is brought to the notice of this Court that there is one more connected writ petition vide W.P.No.14382 of 2025, is pending adjudication and requested to post this writ petition along with the said writ petition. Post this writ petition along with W.P.No.14382 of 2025 after two (02) weeks. _____ TCDS,J ANS	

--	--	--	--